
 

LINGUA SKILLS CERTIFICATE – JANUARY 2023 

BEC/ lingua skills is a globally recognized certification that will enhance the employability 

factor of the students, as it certifies their ability to communicate in a business scenario in both 

spoken and written and their understanding levels in reading and listening. 

Training classes began on August 16, 2022. The training was held on Mondays, Tuesdays, 

Wednesdays, and Thursdays from 5 p.m. to 6 p.m. A total of 50 sessions were conducted for 

students who were willing to take the examination.  

Course Objective:  

The course aims at  

 To Help professionals develop the English language skills to communicate 

confidently in an international workplace. 

 To make students well acquainted with LSRW skills (listening, speaking, reading and 

writing).  

Course Outcome: 

Students will be able to 

 Talk about business subjects. 

 Understand and interpret charts and graphs. 

 Write short business email. 

 Follow short telephone conversations. 

List of students attending BEC classes. 

1. V GOWTHAM     –  19691A0341 [ Mechanical] 

2. R NANDINI    - 19691A04B6 [ ECE] 

3. C BRAHMA NAIDU  - 19691A0426  [ECE] 

4. R BHAVANA       –   20691A3106 [Artificial Intelligence] 

5. B SAI SAHITHI   –   20691A3740 [Cyber Security] 

6. B NAVANEETHAN  - 20691A0312 [ Mechanical] 

7. C PRAYATHNA ROYAL - 20691A0315 [ Mechanical] 

8. D NITHISH VARMA  -  21695A0374 [ Mechanical] 

9. G SHAMANTH   -  21695A0392 [ Mechanical] 

10. E JAYASREE NEPOLEON - 19699A0532   [CSE] 

The examination was conducted during the month of January 11, 2023. A total of 20 students 

enrolled for the examination. 10 students attempted, and all the students cleared the 

examination and four students scored 170+ / 200. 
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Statement of Marks 

S.NO NAME REG.NO DEPARTMENT SCORE/180 CEFR 

LEVEL 

1 V GOWTHAM    19691A0341 Mechanical 167 B2 

2 R NANDINI   19691A04B6 ECE 171 B2 

3 C BRAHMA NAIDU 19691A0426 ECE 143 B1 

4 R BHAVANA      20691A3106 Artificial 
Intelligence 

161 B2 

5 B SAI SAHITHI 20691A3740 Cyber Security 163 B2 

6 B NAVANEETHAN 20691A0312 Mechanical 176 B2 

7 C PRAYATHNA ROYAL 20691A0315 Mechanical 162 B2 

8 D NITHISH VARMA 21695A0374 Mechanical 170 B2 

9 G SHAMANTH 21695A0392 Mechanical 171 B2 

10 E JAYASREE NEPOLEON 19699A0532 CSE 143 B1 
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LINGUA SKILLS CERTIFICATE – AUGUST 2024 

BEC/ lingua skills is a globally recognized certification that will enhance the employability 

factor of the students, as it certifies their ability to communicate in a business scenario in both 

spoken and written and their understanding levels in reading and listening. 

Training classes began on October 03, 2023. The training was held on Mondays, Tuesdays, 

Wednesdays, and Thursdays from 5 p.m. to 6 p.m. A total of 60 sessions were conducted for 

students who were willing to take the examination.  

Course Objective:  

The course aims at  

 To Help professionals develop the English language skills to communicate 

confidently in an international workplace. 

 To make students well acquainted with LSRW skills (listening, speaking, reading and 

writing).  

Course Outcome: 

Students will be able to 

 Talk about business subjects. 

 Understand and interpret charts and graphs. 

 Write short business email. 

 Follow short telephone conversations. 

List of students attending BEC classes. 

1. KARTHIKN SAI LH     -  22691A2885  [ CST ] 

2. OMKAR GADDAM  - 23695A3708  [ Cyber Security] 

3. SIVANI MUDISETTI  - 21691A04MB  [ECE] 

4. ADAPALA SATHYAPRIYA -   21691A04L3  [ECE] 

5. KRISHNA SAI JEKKULET -   22691A2889  [ CST ] 

6. MAHESH TABDULAB  - 22691A2898  [ CST ] 

7. UDAYA SANKAR REDDY GANGIREDDY - 20691A0229 [ EEE] 

The examination was conducted during the month of August 23, 2024. A total of 22 students 

enrolled for the examination. 07 students attempted, and all the students cleared the 

examination and one student scored 170+ / 180. 
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Statement of Marks 

S.

NO 

NAME REG.NO DEPARTMENT SCORE/ 

180 

CEFR 

LEVEL 

1 KARTHIKN SAI LH    22691A2885 CST  151 B1 

2 OMKAR GADDAM 23695A3708 Cyber Security 
 

177 B2 

3 SIVANI MUDISETTI 21691A04MB ECE 140 B1 

4 ADAPALA 

SATHYAPRIYA 
21691A04L3 ECE 162 B2 

5 KRISHNA SAI JEKKULET 22691A2889 CST  147 B1 

6 MAHESH TABDULAB  22691A2898 CST  156 B1 

7 UDAYA SANKAR REDDY 

GANGIREDDY 

20691A0229 EEE 149 B1 
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